
Hallenspielplan  Jena, Werner-Seelenbinder-Sporthalle (Sportkomplex Lobeda-
West)  ( 420316 )
Karl-Marx-Allee
07747   Jena

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 06.09.2025 10:00

11:30

12:20

13:10

RegOL
mJD

RegOL
wJD

RegOL
wJD

RegOL
wJD

HBV Jena 90

HBV Jena 90

Nordhäuser SV II

HSG Werratal 05

HBV Jena 90 II

Nordhäuser SV II

HSG Werratal 05

HBV Jena 90

33:8

1:9

0:0

0:0

Sa. 17.01.2026 00:00

12:00

13:45

15:45

RegOL
wJC

OL mJB

RL mJC

RegLM

HBV Jena 90

HBV Jena 90

HBV Jena 90

HBV Jena 90 IV

spielfrei*

JSG Hainich/Nessetal

ThSV Eisenach

SV BW Auma II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0


